Toronto | Montréal | EdmontonToronto | Montréal | Edmonton
INDUSTRIAL INC.
MAKING IT EASY TO DO BUSINESS WITH SINCE 1954... CONTACT YOUR LOCAL KAR DISTRIBUTOR TODAY!
YOUR AUTHORIZED KAR DISTRIBUTOR:
SPRING INTO SAVINGSSPRING INTO SAVINGS
DETAILS AT KAR.CA: https://kar.ca/catalogsearch/result/?q=620001+620002
Using a patented design, with any standard precision ER collet for clamping and optimum drill alignment,

(Inch)
E
(Inch)
F
(Inch)
H
(Inch)
h
(Inch)
h1
(Inch)
Code Price
5 1.26 1.35 PS3-5”A 0.16 3.74 4.25 2.20 1.57 0.79 356373 440.60
6 1.65 1.93 PS3-6”A 0.16 4.92 5.51 2.54 1.69 1.26 410009 548.77
8 2.17 2.82 PS3-8”A 0.16 6.30 6.93 2.95 1.77 1.14 410010 737.03
10 2.99 3.58 PS3-10”A 0.20 7.87 8.82 3.35 2.09 1.34 410003 985.35
12 4.06 4.33 PS3-12”A 0.20 10.24 11.26 3.70 2.24 1.69 410007 1462.03
16 5.35 5.75 PS3-16”A 0.20 12.99 14.25 4.13 2.69 2.16 410008 2195.02
20 7.48 8.35 PS3-20”A 0.24 16.54 18.03 4.53 3.50 2.20 356374 4750.55
25 9.92 12.05 PS3-25”A 0.28 21.46 23.07 5.16 3.46 2.76 356375 7930.93
32 12.60 - PS3-32”A 0.79 17.72 14.50 6.26 3.46 2.76 356376 18088.10
PS Series - Plain Back Mounting Specifications
Chuck
Diameter
(Inch)